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Competition Place Date
St Duje' s Cup Split 14.05.16

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not

Name
MACKINNON Leonora

CIPAROVA Dagmar
TOPIC Toncica
MARTINEZ Maria
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
KIRSCHEN Julia
VERTESI Lili

JUKIC Paula
FERNANDEZ Analia
LEVIN Charlotte
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
JEZA Eva
KRSNAKOVA Lucia
KAMENISCAKOVA Ida
SCHMIDL Paula
MIHALY Kata

FEDOR Tamara
GUNDRY Jessica
RODIC Smilika
GREETHAM Sadie

MAYLE Rebecca

ZORMAN Eva Helena

LANCEY Stella

PETKOVIC Lara

HANESZOVA Julia

LUPERI llaria

KUZMANOVSKA NIKOLOVSKA Biljana
CONNER Rachel

GAMBIROZA Petra

BALCI Sena

validated yet.

Weapon

E

Nationality
CAN

SVK
CRO
VEN
DEN
GER
HUN
CRO
CHI
SWE
VEN
SLO
SVK
SVK
AUT
HUN
HUN
GBR
SRB
GBR

GBR
SLO
GBR
CRO
SVK
ITA
MKD
IRL
SRB
TUR

Gender
F

Event Type
| SA

Birth Date

30.05.94
02.05.89
25.08.92
03.01.83
24.04.98
16.12.88
06.07.00
17.07.98
07.08.98
22.05.90
29.03.94
24.07.91
26.02.86
03.08.83
02.06.96
18.08.90
09.06.97
26.01.96
29.04.85
12.09.95

27.01.95
03.03.99
22.09.88
27.11.97
08.06.95
03.12.93
25.05.70
06.01.89
20.01.89

15.03.96
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